SC243X
Programmable Digital-Unipolar Hall Effect Sensor
Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A1.0
FEATURES
 Programmable Unipolar Hall sensor
 High chopping frequency
 Supports a wide voltage range

Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A1.0
- 4 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mounting Ambient, TA BOP(Typ.) BRP(Typ.)
SC2430UA Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag 3-pin SIP
-40℃ ~ 150℃
+2.0mT +1.5mT
SC2430SO-N Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 -2.0mT -1.5mT
SC2432UA Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag 3-pin SIP
-40℃ ~150℃
+2.5mT +2.0mT
SC2432SO Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 +2.5mT +2.0mT
SC2432SO-N Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 -2.5mT -2.0mT
SC2434UA Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag 3-pin SIP
-40℃ ~ 150℃
+7.0mT +5.5mT
SC2434SO Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 +7.0mT +5.5mT
SC2434SO-N Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 -7.0mT -5.5mT
SC2436UA Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag 3-pin SIP
-40℃ ~ 150℃
+10.0mT +8.5mT
SC2436SO Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 +10.0mT +8.5mT
SC2438UA Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag 3-pin SIP
-40℃ ~ 150℃
+12.0mT +8.5mT
SC2438SO Reel, 3000pieces/reel SOT23 +12.0mT +8.5mT
SC243X
Programmable Digital-Unipolar Hall Effect Sensor
Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A1.0